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School Days (3rd Qtr) … Jan 18 - Mar 12: 40 days

Mar-26
Fourth Quarter

Apr-26

Mar 13 - 28 (Fri-Sat)
…

Jan-26
*Feb 4  (Wed) … Shab-e-Barat

Feb-26

School Days (2nd Qtr) … Oct 26 - Dec 18: 40 days
Third Quarter 

                   Jan 18 (Sun) … 3rd Quarter Begins

Student-led Conferences

Spring Break: Bangladesh  
Independence Day and Eid-ul-Fitr

Feb 21 (Sat) … Int'l Mother Language Day
Mar 5, 7 (Thu, Sat) …

 *May 22 - 30 (Fri-Sat)

… Bangla New Year

Mar 29 (Sun) … 4th Quarter Begins
 April 5 (Sun)

May 1 (Fri) … May Day

Eid-ul-Adha Holiday 

… Winter Break 

Dec 10, 11, 13 (Wed-Thu, Sat) … 1st Term Parent-Teacher Mtgs
                   Dec 16 (Tue) … Victory Day
Dec 19 - Jan 17 (Fri-Sat)

Information
… Mar 29 - Jun 25: 58 days School Days (4th Qtr)

Code:
School Days

Reports
   Holidays Parent Mtgs

Fac/Mgmt Days

Jul-26
Total School Days - 181 Days  

May-26

Aurora International School 

Nov-25
Dec 4 (Thu)

Sep 26 - Oct 4 (Fri-Sat)

School Days (1st Qtr) …

*Sep 5 (Fri) … Eid-e-Miladdunnabi
… Durga Puja + October Break
… Qtr 1 Check-in Reports sent home

Sep-25

Jul-25 2025-2026  Academic Session

… Term 1 Report Cards+Portfolio

Aug 19 - Oct 23: 43 days
Second Quarter

                  Oct 26 (Sun)

New School Year: August 2025
Student Calendar

Orientation
Jun 26-Aug 16  (Thu-Sat) 

… First day of school!
Oct-25

… Summer Holidays
Aug 17, 18 (Sun, Mon) … Parent-Student Orientation

First Quarter
Aug 19 (Tue)

2nd Term Report Cards sent home
Jun-26

*May 21 (Thu) … Buddha Purnima

… 2nd Quarter Begins

Parent-Student Orientation: August 20 (Thu), 22 (Sat)

All school events will be listed on a separate Events Calendar which will be 
circulated each month.

… Easter Holiday
 April 14 (Tue)

Dec-25

June 16 (Tue) …

New School Year: August 2026*Dates are subject to change. 
First day of school: Aug 23, 2026, Sunday (tentative)

Jun 17-18, 20 (Wed-Thu, Sat) … 2nd Term Parent-Teacher Mtgs
Jun 25 (Thu) … Last day of school!


